
-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

gchp-c24-1Mon-14.6.3 (Ref)
1x1.25 regridded from c24

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

gchp-c24-1Mon-14.7.0-alpha.17 (Dev)
1x1.25 regridded from c24

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Difference (1x1.25)
Dev - Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)
Difference (1x1.25)

Dev - Ref, Restricted Range [5%,95%]

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Fixed Range

0.006 0.012 0.018 0.024
ppb

0.006 0.012 0.018 0.024
ppb

0.00015 0.00000 0.00015
ppb

4 0 4
ppb 1e 5
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unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_Bry, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_BrOx, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_Br, Zonal Mean
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unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_Br2, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_BrCl, Zonal Mean
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_BrNO2, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_BrNO3, Zonal Mean
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_BrO, Zonal Mean
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_CH3Br, Zonal Mean
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_CH2Br2, Zonal Mean
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_CHBr3, Zonal Mean
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ppb 1e 5

1.5 0.0 1.5
ppb 1e 5

0.8569 0.9285 1.0000 1.0835 1.1670
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_HOBr, Zonal Mean
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_HBr, Zonal Mean
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